
EPD Foundation SWAT Challenge - Obstacle Race - Obstacle Race - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         START TI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Baumberger                  8:03:58.01    6:40    20:41.09
2     Reese Doran                      8:03:58.01    6:47    21:02.01
3     Lucas Neuffer                    8:15:04.07    6:48    21:06.01
4     Frank Hammond                    8:03:58.01    6:58    21:38.05
5     Michael Smith                    8:03:58.01    7:04    21:55.05
6     Chad Martin                      8:15:04.07    7:33    23:25.08
7     Tim Roman                       10:00:00.05    7:33    23:26.05
8     Megan Jochem                     8:15:04.07    7:38       23:40
9     Parker Belwood                   9:30:01.03    7:40    23:48.07
10    Kylie Dossett                    9:00:00.03    7:42    23:54.05
11    Robin Souders                    8:03:58.01    7:46    24:05.01
12    Libby Wagner                     8:03:58.01    7:47    24:08.01
13    Brent Joyce                         9:45:02    7:59    24:47.05
14    Anderson Schmidt                 8:03:58.01    8:04    25:02.04
15    Ryker Brummer                    8:45:00.03    8:10    25:21.06
16    Derek Cox                        8:45:00.03    8:13    25:29.04
17    Joey Kiefer                         9:45:02    8:15    25:35.05
18    Brian Shreffler                     9:45:02    8:18    25:44.08
19    Damien Burge                    10:00:00.05    8:26    26:10.08
20    Amber Swisher                       9:45:02    8:29    26:19.08
21    Danny Schembre                      9:45:02    8:29    26:19.09
22    Chris Lejman                     8:30:03.02    8:31    26:25.03
23    Kelly Lejman                     8:30:03.02    8:31    26:25.04
24    Tanner Schmidt                   8:03:58.01    8:35    26:39.09
25    Mike Doran                       8:03:58.01    8:38    26:48.01
26    Andy Grayson                    10:00:00.05    8:47    27:14.09
27    Keelyn Gobin                    10:00:00.05    8:50    27:24.05
28    Jay Kelly                        9:00:00.03    8:55    27:41.03
29    Casey Sherer                    10:00:00.05    8:56       27:44
30    James Cohorst                    9:00:00.03    8:56    27:44.05
31    Scott Hoy                        8:45:00.03    9:01    27:58.09
32    Jason Toon                       9:15:00.03    9:01    27:59.09
33    Elijah Hadra                     9:15:00.03    9:04    28:09.02
34    Manny Roblero                    9:15:00.03    9:04    28:09.02
35    Brady Riecken                    8:15:04.07    9:04    28:09.05
36    Lou Lloyd                        9:00:00.03    9:05    28:10.09
37    Scott Fisher                     9:15:00.03    9:06    28:14.06
38    Sevic Bean                       9:15:00.03    9:06    28:16.02
39    Joseph Back                      8:45:00.03    9:07    28:18.09
40    Josh Breivogel                   9:15:00.03    9:08       28:20
41    Ashley Riecken                   8:15:04.07    9:09    28:23.04
42    Dustin Craney                    9:15:00.03    9:10       28:27
43    Brian Woeste                     8:45:00.03    9:10    28:27.06
44    Carl Cole                        8:15:04.07    9:10    28:28.08
45    Seth Bruner                     10:15:00.05    9:13    28:35.02
46    Kameron Kendall                 10:00:00.05    9:15    28:41.09
47    Jagger Williams                     9:45:02    9:16    28:46.03
48    Elliana Grayson                 10:00:00.05    9:18    28:52.03
49    Russell Fietz                   10:15:00.05    9:18    28:53.03
50    Devon Fietz                     10:15:00.05    9:19    28:55.08
51    Nolan Debaillie                 10:00:00.05    9:20    28:59.01
52    Michael Davis                    9:30:01.03    9:26    29:15.07
53    Jeff Head                        9:00:00.03    9:27    29:19.01
54    Dakota Engle                     8:15:04.07    9:27    29:21.03
55    Kim French                       8:15:04.07    9:27    29:21.04
56    Kimberlyn Weaver                10:00:00.05    9:29    29:25.04
57    Kaleigh Wallace                  9:30:01.03    9:30    29:28.09
58    Joshua Stafford                 10:15:00.05    9:31    29:33.07
59    Mike Marcelak                    9:00:00.03    9:36    29:47.04
60    David Bucur                      9:00:00.03    9:37    29:50.01
61    Dave Keller                      9:00:00.03    9:37    29:52.01
62    David Harman                     8:45:00.03    9:38    29:53.08
63    Ramses Guivas                    9:15:00.03    9:40    30:00.02
64    Santiago Arruffat                8:03:58.01    9:40    30:01.01
65    Santiago Arruffat                8:03:58.01    9:40    30:01.03
66    Daniel Jochem                    8:15:04.07    9:41    30:03.01
67    Tyson Blythe                    10:00:00.05    9:42    30:07.06
68    Lane Standring                   8:45:00.03    9:46    30:19.02
69    Trenton Yates                    9:30:01.03    9:47    30:22.04
70    David Yates                      9:30:01.03    9:47    30:22.05
71    Florian Opitz                    9:30:01.03    9:55       30:46
72    Benjamin Sulser                  9:30:01.03    9:55    30:46.05
73    Coal Standring                   8:45:00.03    9:56    30:49.05
74    Sam Standring                    8:45:00.03    9:56    30:49.06
75    Howard Wells                     8:45:00.03    9:58    30:55.05
76    Lauren Montgomery                9:30:01.03   10:03       31:13
77    John Montgomery                  9:30:01.03   10:03    31:13.01
78    Ellery Cochrane                  8:03:58.01   10:05    31:17.05
79    Christopher Howe                 8:30:03.02   10:07    31:25.04
80    Jessica Howe                     8:30:03.02   10:08    31:26.03
81    Hector Rivera Serpa              8:30:03.02   10:13    31:43.07
82    Melinda Sloan                    9:30:01.03   10:14    31:46.09
83    Susan Frasier                    8:03:58.01   10:14    31:47.01
84    Bailey Sanford                  10:00:00.05   10:15    31:49.08
85    Heather Dickerson                   9:45:02   10:16    31:52.09
86    Jennica Helms                    8:45:00.03   10:18    31:58.05
87    Maggie Back                      8:45:00.03   10:19    32:01.09
88    Caroline Back                    8:45:00.03   10:19    32:02.08
89    Rachel Woeste                    8:45:00.03   10:20    32:04.03
90    Bryan Yates                         9:45:02   10:22    32:11.02
91    Stephanie Yates                     9:45:02   10:22    32:11.03
92    John Cohorst                     9:00:00.03   10:23    32:12.07
93    Chris Thacker                   10:00:00.05   10:23    32:13.01
94    Remy Montejano                  10:15:00.05   10:25    32:20.04
95    Geoffrey Kline                  10:15:00.05   10:25    32:20.09
96    Luis Roblero                     9:15:00.03   10:27    32:25.04
97    Chuck Dietrick                   9:15:00.03   10:36    32:55.06
98    Christopher Broad               10:00:00.05   10:41    33:10.08
99    Rachel Frederick                 8:03:58.01   10:42       33:12
100   Parker Nelson                       9:45:02   10:47    33:29.03

Generated January 7, 2026 at 9:22 PM 1/4



EPD Foundation SWAT Challenge - Obstacle Race - Obstacle Race - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         START TI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ------- -----------
101   Brian Nelson                        9:45:02   10:48    33:31.06
102   Maggie Clark                     9:00:00.03   10:49    33:35.06
103   Andrew Schmidt                   8:03:58.01   10:50    33:37.07
104   Anne Clark                       9:00:00.03   10:51    33:39.07
105   Becky Clark                      9:00:00.03   10:51    33:40.06
106   Jesse Kemplen                   10:15:00.05   10:53    33:45.08
107   Ethan Steury                    10:15:00.05   10:53    33:46.01
108   Guy Will                         9:30:01.03   10:55    33:52.01
109   Lily Clark                       9:00:00.03   11:02    34:14.06
110   Addie Clark                      9:00:00.03   11:02    34:14.08
111   Brittany Quarles                 9:00:00.03   11:10    34:41.04
112   Brinley Willner                  9:00:00.03   11:11    34:43.09
113   Cruz Mattingly                   8:45:00.03   11:12    34:45.06
114   Cara Mattingly                   8:45:00.03   11:12    34:45.09
115   Jessica Gatewood                 8:45:00.03   11:15    34:54.03
116   Bradley Turner                   9:30:01.03   11:15    34:56.04
117   Kelsey Dossett                   9:30:01.03   11:15    34:56.05
118   Isaac Schneider                  9:15:00.03   11:16    34:57.03
119   Jesse Montank                    9:15:00.03   11:20    35:10.03
120   Jesse Hall                       8:45:00.03   11:24    35:24.01
121   Todd Lashbrook                   8:45:00.03   11:24    35:24.04
122   Keegan Gillette                 10:00:00.05   11:26    35:29.02
123   Travis Gillette                 10:00:00.05   11:26    35:29.06
124   Alexander Hogan                  8:45:00.03   11:26    35:29.09
125   Shannon Hanry                    8:03:58.01   11:26    35:31.02
126   Wesley Watson                   10:00:00.05   11:31    35:45.01
127   Cherie Wood                      8:03:58.01   11:36    36:01.07
128   Megan Guerrero                   8:03:58.01   11:36       36:02
129   Adeline Kiefer                  10:15:00.05   11:40       36:14
130   Haris Khan                       8:45:00.03   11:40    36:14.05
131   Sarah Brown                      8:03:58.01   11:42    36:20.02
132   Esther Toon                      8:45:00.03   11:49    36:40.03
133   Jon Shoptaw                      8:03:58.01   11:54    36:58.03
134   Stacey McGee                     9:30:01.03   11:57    37:05.01
135   Rebecca Price                    9:30:01.03   12:01    37:17.04
136   Cole Jarvis                     10:00:00.05   12:01    37:17.07
137   Samuel Morrow                   10:00:00.05   12:01       37:18
138   Shelley Starks                   8:30:03.02   12:01    37:19.06
139   Evan Epmeier                     8:30:03.02   12:07    37:35.07
140   Eli Williams                     9:00:00.03   12:07    37:36.03
141   Noah Eickhoff                    8:03:58.01   12:07       37:38
142   David Bosecker                   8:03:58.01   12:08    37:39.09
143   Ryan Bosecker                    8:03:58.01   12:08    37:40.03
144   Jude Cohorst                     9:00:00.03   12:08    37:40.04
145   Dominick Vanpell                10:15:00.05   12:18    38:10.09
146   James Vanpell III               10:15:00.05   12:18    38:10.09
147   Zack Eshbaugh                    8:30:03.02   12:18    38:12.04
148   Hope Scheller                    8:30:03.02   12:19    38:13.09
149   Emma Hamilton                    8:15:04.07   12:21    38:19.02
150   Emery Andreason                  8:30:03.02   12:24    38:29.01
151   Nikki Waller                     9:30:01.03   12:25    38:34.01
152   Andrew Scheller                  8:30:03.02   12:25    38:34.03
153   Alexus Shepherd                  8:30:03.02   12:25    38:34.04
154   Daniel Lee                       8:15:04.07   12:26       38:37
155   Terri Jordan                     8:15:04.07   12:26    38:37.05
156   Sonia Moore                      8:03:58.01   12:30    38:48.04
157   Jim Allen                        8:15:04.07   12:30    38:49.03
158   Brad Luthe                       8:15:04.07   12:30    38:49.07
159   Elliott Piekos                  10:15:00.05   12:31    38:51.09
160   Steven Parkman                  10:00:00.05   12:32    38:54.01
161   Alyssa Rhoads                       9:45:02   12:33    38:58.01
162   Natalie Carr                    10:00:00.05   12:36    39:06.03
163   Alexandrea McCormick            10:00:00.05   12:37       39:10
164   Samuel Ochoa                     8:30:03.02   12:37    39:11.07
165   Jason Sims                       8:15:04.07   12:49    39:47.08
166   Nicole Grogan                    9:15:00.03   12:49    39:48.02
167   Derek Evans                      9:15:00.03   12:49    39:49.01
168   Hector Rivera Fuentes            8:30:03.02   12:52    39:57.09
169   Connor Shepherd                  8:30:03.02   12:53    39:58.07
170   Clifford Holm                   10:15:00.05   12:54    40:02.06
171   Cammie Holm                     10:15:00.05   12:56    40:08.05
172   Katie Hamilton                   8:15:04.07   12:56    40:09.03
173   Beth Weller                      8:30:03.02   12:57       40:12
174   Amanda Shepherd                  8:30:03.02   12:58    40:15.02
175   Andrea Zeron                     8:30:03.02   12:58    40:16.08
176   Chelsea Driscoll                10:00:00.05   13:00    40:22.03
177   Craig Baggett                   10:00:00.05   13:00    40:22.06
178   Christopher Piekos              10:15:00.05   13:01    40:24.09
179   Nathan Shepherd                  8:30:03.02   13:02    40:26.06
180   David McCord                     9:15:00.03   13:07    40:43.03
181   Vanessa Hassler                  8:03:58.01   13:13    41:01.05
182   Anna Gray                        8:03:58.01   13:13    41:01.06
183   Stephanie Cox                    8:03:58.01   13:13    41:01.07
184   Katrina Marshall                 8:03:58.01   13:13    41:02.03
185   Lauren Piekos                   10:15:00.05   13:15    41:08.08
186   Lisa Parkman                    10:00:00.05   13:17    41:13.07
187   Kristi Happe                     8:30:03.02   13:19    41:19.04
188   Janelle Seitz                    9:30:01.03   13:20    41:22.07
189   Dustin Seitz                     9:30:01.03   13:20       41:23
190   Addie Hammer                    10:00:00.05   13:28    41:48.04
191   Steve Hammer                    10:00:00.05   13:28    41:48.08
192   Ginger Jackson                   8:30:03.02   13:33    42:03.02
193   Ren Scott                       10:15:00.05   13:33    42:03.04
194   Ian Pike                         9:15:00.03   13:33    42:04.08
195   Samantha Taylor                 10:15:00.05   13:34    42:06.07
196   Jason Miller                     9:15:00.03   13:35       42:11
197   Kabel Martin                     9:30:01.03   13:35    42:11.06
198   Chris Russell                   10:00:00.05   13:35    42:11.09
199   Makenna Munoz                   10:00:00.05   13:36    42:12.02
200   Brittany Blume                  10:00:00.05   13:36    42:12.09
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201   Isaac Bolin                      9:15:00.03   13:36    42:13.02
202   Anderson Roman                   8:03:58.01   13:40    42:25.05
203   Alia Kerr                        8:15:04.07   13:41    42:27.08
204   Abram Kerr                       8:15:04.07   13:41    42:27.09
205   Eva Hamilton                     8:15:04.07   13:41    42:30.08
206   Cameron Cooper                   8:03:58.01   13:44    42:37.03
207   Steve Cooper                     8:03:58.01   13:44    42:39.04
208   Aubre Cooper                     8:03:58.01   13:44    42:39.06
209   Mason Slaughter                  9:00:00.03   13:46    42:43.09
210   Jeffrey Shelton                  8:30:03.02   13:46    42:44.02
211   Kevin Burton                     8:30:03.02   13:46    42:44.02
212   Jayden Zeller                    9:00:00.03   13:46    42:45.09
213   Sharon Cash                      8:03:58.01   13:47    42:48.08
214   Hunter Overfield                 8:15:04.07   13:50    42:55.09
215   Elizabeth Finke                  9:00:00.03   13:52    43:03.09
216   William McCormick               10:00:00.05   13:53    43:07.07
217   Jordyn Gobin                    10:00:00.05   13:59    43:24.04
218   MacKenzie Gobin                 10:00:00.05   13:59    43:24.08
219   Caleb Simmons                    9:15:00.03   13:59    43:25.05
220   Jered Williams                   8:15:04.07   14:02    43:35.07
221   Aaron Talley                     8:15:04.07   14:22    44:35.08
222   Maddox Williams                  8:15:04.07   14:22    44:36.02
223   Joseph Schalasky                 8:15:04.07   14:45    45:47.04
224   Aden Parsons                     8:15:04.07   14:59    46:31.02
225   Stacie Schalasky                 8:15:04.07   14:59    46:31.03
226   Lisa Whitehouse                  9:00:00.03   14:59    46:32.03
227   Randy Whitehouse                 9:00:00.03   15:00    46:33.03
228   Laura Parsons                    8:15:04.07   15:00    46:34.04
229   Shelby Davis                     9:30:01.03   15:01    46:36.06
230   Rachel Padgett                   8:30:03.02   15:02    46:39.04
231   David Padgett                    8:30:03.02   15:02    46:39.04
232   Isaiah Crutchfield               8:15:04.07   15:02    46:42.02
233   Danielle Eshbaugh                8:30:03.02   15:05    46:50.02
234   Kaitlin Schneider                9:30:01.03   15:08    46:59.06
235   Andrew Hogan                     8:45:00.03   15:09    47:02.03
236   Michelle Orange                  8:45:00.03   15:09    47:02.05
237   Daniel Orange                    8:45:00.03   15:09    47:02.07
238   Danny Wharton                    9:15:00.03   15:13    47:16.04
239   Laura Roblero                    9:15:00.03   15:14    47:16.08
240   Leslye Scheller                  8:30:03.02   15:27       47:59
241   Rowyn Weiss                      9:30:01.03   15:35    48:24.02
242   Tesha Weiss                      9:30:01.03   15:37    48:28.06
243   Caleb Yates                      9:30:01.03   15:37    48:29.07
244   Courtney Washburn                8:15:04.07   15:38    48:32.04
245   Kelly Sparks                     8:15:04.07   15:38    48:32.05
246   Colton Phelps                    8:30:03.02   15:40       48:39
247   Kelsie Herrin                    8:30:03.02   15:41       48:41
248   Jon Tighe                        9:15:00.03   15:42    48:46.06
249   Galilea Guivas                   9:15:00.03   15:43    48:48.08
250   Yerald Llegaros                  9:15:00.03   15:43       48:49
251   Marcela Rivera                   9:15:00.03   15:43       48:49
252   Ricardo Guivas                   9:15:00.03   15:43    48:49.05
253   Brittany Robbins                 8:03:58.01   15:46    48:56.06
254   Tabitha Fox                      8:03:58.01   15:46       48:57
255   Brenda Mattingly                    9:45:02   15:52    49:17.07
256   Dacie Lindner                    8:03:58.01   15:53    49:18.04
257   Anaiah Lindner                   8:03:58.01   15:53    49:19.07
258   Tyler Carwile                       9:45:02   15:54       49:21
259   Loren Pritchett                  8:03:58.01   15:58    49:35.05
260   Chantelle Kinder                 8:03:58.01   15:59    49:36.05
261   MacI Long                        8:45:00.03   16:01       49:43
262   Josiah Wilkerson                 8:03:58.01   16:01    49:44.03
263   Jennifer Wade                    8:03:58.01   16:01    49:45.03
264   Oryan Underwood                  8:03:58.01   16:01    49:45.06
265   Max Miller                          9:45:02   16:03    49:49.02
266   Bella Hesley                    10:00:00.05   16:09    50:09.01
267   Mark Hesley                     10:00:00.05   16:09    50:09.05
268   Ava Gwaltney                     8:45:00.03   16:09    50:10.02
269   Kristopher Mattingly                9:45:02   16:13    50:20.06
270   Adam Williams                    9:00:00.03   16:13    50:20.07
271   Janet Cohorst                    9:00:00.03   16:14    50:23.05
272   Scott Cohorst                    9:00:00.03   16:14       50:25
273   Grace Yates                      9:30:01.03   16:15       50:29
274   Phillip Smith                    8:30:03.02   16:21    50:47.01
275   Amy Mutz                         9:15:00.03   16:25    50:57.08
276   Beth Lipko                       9:15:00.03   16:25    50:58.03
277   Whitley Emge                     9:15:00.03   16:25    50:59.02
278   Cordell McCoy                    9:15:00.03   16:26       51:02
279   Koby Lindner                     9:30:01.03   16:28    51:07.04
280   Windsong McCoy                   9:15:00.03   16:29    51:11.04
281   Larry McCoy                      9:15:00.03   16:29    51:11.06
282   Eden Pellacer                    8:30:03.02   16:31    51:18.04
283   Marisha Fisk                     8:30:03.02   16:31    51:18.05
284   Dionne Hatcher                   8:30:03.02   16:35    51:30.09
285   William Miller                      9:45:02   16:38       51:38
286   Colin Miller                        9:45:02   16:38    51:38.04
287   Drew Osterman                    8:15:04.07   16:39    51:42.01
288   Theresia Miller                  9:30:01.03   17:03    52:58.02
289   Logan Lindauer                   9:00:00.03   17:06    53:05.07
290   Kennedy Sohne                    9:30:01.03   17:08    53:12.05
291   Brandy Von Bleicken              9:30:01.03   17:10    53:17.06
292   Adrienne Price                   9:30:01.03   17:19    53:47.01
293   Anisia Crawford                  9:30:01.03   17:21    53:51.05
294   Winston Crutchfield              8:15:04.07   17:33    54:29.02
295   Heather Hallmark                    9:45:02   17:55    55:39.04
296   Mike Riggs                          9:45:02   17:56       55:40
297   Choctaw Badgett                 10:00:00.05   18:14    56:37.02
298   Shawn Elliot                     8:15:04.07   18:35       57:43
299   Damien Sparks                    9:00:00.03   19:19    59:59.04
300   Dusty Seifers                    9:00:00.03   19:20  1:00:01.09
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301   Caleb Grove                     10:00:00.05   22:30  1:09:53.09
302   Heather Stremming                8:30:03.02   22:56  1:11:12.07
303   Kurt Stremming                   8:30:03.02   22:56  1:11:12.08
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